WA DRAMA STUDIESYEAR 11

GENERAL/ATAR COURSES
2024 TEXT LIST

GENERAL COURSE
UNIT 1: Dramatic Storytelling

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

9780868191881
9780868191638

9780868194547
9780868199061

9780868194219
9780868193557

9780868192499
9780868198071
9780868194776

9781854597892

9781925005783
9780868198323

ATAR COURSE

9780868199672
9781854598455

9781854592361

9781848421899

9781854591029
9780868191546

9781848428539

9781760620431

9780868198002
9781760620288

9780868199061

9781925005721

Richard Barrett
Jack Davis
Jack Davis

Tom Lycos/Stefo
Nantsou

Mary Morris
Mary Morris

UNIT 2: Drama Performance Events

Linda Aronson
Patricia Cornelius
Nick Enright

George Orwell/lan
Wooldridge

Nick Parsons

Sean Riley

Ray Lawler

Anton Chekhov/
Stephene Mulrine

Henrik Ibsen/ Kenneth
McLeish

Eugene O'Neill
Eugene O'Neill
Betty Roland

August Strindberg/
Howard Brenton

Katherine Thomson

Angela Betzien

Nicholas Brown/Sam
McCool

Tom Lycos/Stefo
Nantsou

Matthew Whittet

The Heartbreak Kid
Honey Spot A
The Dreamers A

ZealTheatre Collection: Three Plays
Burnt/The Stones/Taboo A

Blabbermouth: the play A
Boss of the Pool: the play

Dinkum Assorted
Boy Overboard (adaptation) A
Blackrock A

Animal Farm l

Dead Heart A
Beautiful Words A

Summer of the Seventeenth Doll A

Four Plays: (The Cherry Orchard/ H
The Seagull/Three Sisters/Uncle Vanya)

A Doll’s House (translation) l

Anna Christie B

Long Day’s Journey into Night B
The Touch of Silk

Miss Julie & Creditors (translation) l

Diving for Pearls A

Hoods A
Lighten Up

The Stones (published in Zeal Theatre A
Collection: Three Plays

Girl Asleep A

$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$34-99

$23.99
$23.99

$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99

$23.99
$23.99

$23.99
$19.99

$14.99

$24.99
$19.99

CURRENCY PRESS
The performing arts publisher

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

$23.99 PB

$24.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$34-99

$23.99

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB




WA DRAMA STUDIESYEAR 11 CURRENCY PRESS

GENERAL/ATAR COURSES The performing arts publisher
2024 TEXT LIST

TEACHER RESOUCES (Currency Press recommendations)

9781760622121 Alison Croggon remembered presences: responses A $39.99 PB
to theatre
9781925005899 Brad Haseman/John Dramawise Reimagined: Learning to A $49.99 PB
O'Toole Manage the Elements of Drama
9780868196589 John McCallum Belonging: Australian Playwriting in the A $19.99 PB
2oth Century
9781760627386 Julian Meyrick Australia in 50 Plays A $39.99 PB

RECOMMEDED RESOURCE LIST

Currency Press and Nick Hern Books have a comprehensive collection of books on acting techniques,
directing, writing, stage management and lighting, voice, commedia dell’arte, improvisation and drama
games. Check out the Stagecraft Catalogue listed under online resources at: www.currency.com.au

A available as an eBook
WPub: Nick Hern Books, UK

Sales/Marketing Coordinator: Jack Mitchell—0490 422 697/jack@currency.com.au
Orders to Currency Press:

Currency Trade Portal: https://www.currency.com.au/trade-portal
Pacstream Service: SANS NO: 908259X




