WA DRAMA STUDIES YEAR **11**GENERAL/ATAR COURSES 2024 TEXT LIST



CURRENCY PRESS The performing arts publisher

GENERAL COURSE

GLITEI	AL COOKSE						
UNIT 1: Dramatic Storytelling							
	9780868191881	Richard Barrett	The Heartbreak Kid	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868191638	Jack Davis	Honey Spot ▲	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868194547	Jack Davis	The Dreamers 🔺	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868199061	Tom Lycos/Stefo Nantsou	Zeal Theatre Collection: Three Plays Burnt/The Stones/Taboo ▲	\$34.99 PB			
	9780868194219	Mary Morris	<i>Blabbermouth</i> : the play ▲	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868193557	Mary Morris	Boss of the Pool: the play	\$23.99 PB			
<u>UNIT 2:</u> Drama Performance Events							
	9780868192499	Linda Aronson	Dinkum Assorted	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868198071	Patricia Cornelius	Boy Overboard (adaptation) ▲	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868194776	Nick Enright	Blackrock 📥	\$23.99 PB			
	9781854597892	George Orwell/Ian Wooldridge	Animal Farm ■	\$23.99 PB			
	9781925005783	Nick Parsons	Dead Heart ▲	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868198323	Sean Riley	Beautiful Words 🔺	\$23.99 PB			
ATAR C	<u>OURSE</u>						
UNIT 1							
	9780868199672	Ray Lawler	Summer of the Seventeenth Doll 🔺	\$23.99 PB			
	9781854598455	Anton Chekhov/ Stephene Mulrine	Four Plays: (The Cherry Orchard/ ■ The Seagull/Three Sisters/Uncle Vanya)	\$19.99 PB			
	9781854592361	Henrik Ibsen/ Kenneth McLeish	A Doll's House (translation) ■	\$14.99 PB			
	9781848421899	Eugene O'Neill	Anna Christie ■	\$24.99 PB			
	9781854591029	Eugene O'Neill	Long Day's Journey into Night ■	\$19.99 PB			
	9780868191546	Betty Roland	The Touch of Silk	\$23.99 PB			
	9781848428539	August Strindberg/ Howard Brenton	Miss Julie & Creditors (translation) ■	\$24.99 PB			
	9781760620431	Katherine Thomson	Diving for Pearls 🔺	\$23.99 PB			
UNIT 2							
	9780868198002	Angela Betzien	Hoods 🔺	\$23.99 PB			
	9781760620288	Nicholas Brown/Sam McCool	Lighten Up	\$23.99 PB			
	9780868199061	Tom Lycos/Stefo Nantsou	The Stones (published in Zeal Theatre ▲ Collection: Three Plays	\$34.99 PB			
	9781925005721	Matthew Whittet	Girl Asleep ▲	\$23.99 PB			

WA DRAMA STUDIES YEAR **11**GENERAL/ATAR COURSES 2024 TEXT LIST



CURRENCY PRESS The performing arts publisher

TEACHER RESOUCES (Currency Press recommendations)

 9781760622121	Alison Croggon	remembered presences: responses ▲ to theatre	\$39.99 PB
 9781925005899	Brad Haseman/John O'Toole	Dramawise Reimagined : Learning to ▲ Manage the Elements of Drama	\$49.99 PB
 9780868196589	John McCallum	Belonging : Australian Playwriting in the ▲ 20th Century	\$19.99 PB
9781760627386	Julian Meyrick	Australia in 50 Plays 🔺	\$39.99 PB

RECOMMEDED RESOURCE LIST

Currency Press and Nick Hern Books have a comprehensive collection of books on acting techniques, directing, writing, stage management and lighting, voice, commedia dell'arte, improvisation and drama games. Check out the Stagecraft Catalogue listed under online resources at: www.currency.com.au

▲available as an eBook

■Pub: Nick Hern Books, UK

Currency Trade Portal: https://www.currency.com.au/trade-portal Pacstream Service: SANS NO: 908259X